
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΔΙΑ 2015 ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙ΢ΣΙΚΑ 
΢ΔΡΡΔ΢ 

21 - 22 Νοε 2015

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 11 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 21/11/2015 Απογ.

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 17

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 SANDANSKI 02:24.73

KIRYANOVA EMILIA 2005 SANDANSKI

PAHNEVA ELIZA 2005 SANDANSKI

NIKOLOVA VANESA 2005 SANDANSKI

MITOVA MARIYA 2005 SANDANSKI

2 201 Α.΢.  ΑΡΗ΢ ΘΔ΢΢/ΝΙΚΗ΢ 02:27.83

162117 ΛΑΠΗΝ΢ΓΖ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ ΓΑΛΑΖ 2005 ΑΟΖΠ

163808 ΓΑΠΘΑΙΗΑΓΝ΢ ΞΔΙΑΓΗΑ 2005 ΑΟΖΠ

162419 ΓΘΗΝ΢ΕΔΞΑ ΞΔΡΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2005 ΑΟΖΠ

162118 ΖΙΘΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ 2005 ΑΟΖΠ

3 202 Γ.΢. ΗΡΑΚΛΗ΢ ΘΔ΢΢. 02:28.96

163080 ΠΘΝ΢ΙΖ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2005 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

163327 ΘΑΟΑΡΟΝ΢ΞΘΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2005 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

167171 ΞΝΙ΢ΕΝ΢ΓΖ ΝΙΓΑ 2005 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

163250 ΠΚΗΙΗΑΛΖ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2005 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

4 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:31.74

166507 ΦΗΙΔΛΡΑ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

160853 ΙΑΞΑΡΩΛΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162337 ΚΑΛΓΔΙΑ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162342 ΞΝΙ΢ΣΟΝΛΑΘΖ ΘΔΝΛΗΑ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

5 204 Υ.Α.Ν. ΘΔ΢΢/ΝΙΚΗ΢ 03:01.14

165034 ΡΠΝΙΑΘΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2005 XANΘ

165268 ΞΑΞΑΕΑΣΝ΢ ΦΩΡΔΗΛΖ ΖΟΩ 2005 XANΘ

165033 ΚΔΓΑ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΗΑ 2005 XANΘ

168231 ΕΑΣΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2005 XANΘ

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 12 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 21/11/2015 Απογ.

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 18

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:13.09

158808 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158807 ΠΑΚΑΟΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158802 ΟΔΘΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162336 ΓΘΝΓΘΑ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

2 201 Α.΢.  ΑΡΗ΢ ΘΔ΢΢/ΝΙΚΗ΢ 02:20.23

160395 ΞΑΞΑΕΖΠΖ ΦΟΔΗΓΔΟΗΘΖ 2004 ΑΟΖΠ

160301 ΣΑΙΑΗΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΚΔΙΗΛΑ 2004 ΑΟΖΠ

158478 ΓΘΝ΢ΚΞΑΛΗΡΠΑ ΠΑΒΒΗΛΑ 2004 ΑΟΖΠ

161323 ΑΗΓΗΓΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΩΟΑ 2004 ΑΟΖΠ

3 202 Γ.΢. ΗΡΑΚΛΗ΢ ΘΔ΢΢. 02:22.65

160485 ΕΩΓΟΑΦΑΘΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2004 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

159414 ΑΠΙΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΗΩΑΛΛΑ 2004 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

160487 ΘΝ΢ΟΡΖ ΦΩΡΔΗΛΖ 2004 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

160496 ΚΑΠΝ΢ΡΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2004 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

4 SANDANSKI 02:29.54

ANASTASOVA LUBKA 2004 SANDANSKI

SARANDOVA GERGANA 2004 SANDANSKI

ILIEVA ELICA 2004 SANDANSKI

SLAVKOVA TEODORA 2004 SANDANSKI

5 252 Ο.Θ.Α. ΚΑΒΑΛΑ΢ 02:30.07

157574 ΚΑΘΟΝΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2004 ΝΘΑΘ

161547 ΘΑΙΔΛΖ ΠΩΡΖΟΗΑ 2004 ΝΘΑΘ

163004 ΟΔΡΕΔΞΗ ΟΑΦΑΔΙΑ 2004 ΝΘΑΘ



167550 ΛΡΝΛΡΑ ΔΙΔΑΛΑ 2004 ΝΘΑΘ

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 21/11/2015 Απογ.

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 19

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:18.84

161048 ΞΙΑΡΗΛΑΟΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

160850 ΕΑΚΞΑΘΙΖΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

160851 ΘΑΟΓΑΘΝΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

160848 ΠΗΠΘΝΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

2 202 Γ.΢. ΗΡΑΚΛΗ΢ ΘΔ΢΢. 02:25.23

163258 ΣΑΙΘΗΑΠ ΘΔΝΓΩΟΝΠ 2005 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

163951 ΣΟ΢ΠΝΣΝΗΓΖΠ ΚΑΟΗΝΠ 2005 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

163328 ΞΔΙΘΝ΢ΓΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2005 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

163257 Θ΢ΟΓΑΘΖΠ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΖΠ 2005 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

3 201 Α.΢.  ΑΡΗ΢ ΘΔ΢΢/ΝΙΚΗ΢ 02:32.08

162119 ΘΝΟΓΑΛΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2005 ΑΟΖΠ

162212 ΘΑΟΑΓΖΚΑΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2005 ΑΟΖΠ

162191 ΙΑΓΑΠ ΙΝ΢ΘΑΠ 2005 ΑΟΖΠ

162992 ΞΑΟΡΑΘΗΙΝ΢ΓΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2005 ΑΟΖΠ

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 21/11/2015 Απογ.

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 20

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 SANDANSKI 02:07.43

SHAPKOV NIKOLAI 2004 SANDANSKI

GEORGIEV  EVGENI 2004 SANDANSKI

ATANASOV GALAB 2004 SANDANSKI

PANICHARSKI BORIS 2004 SANDANSKI

2 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:08.30

158652 ΡΕΔΒΔΙΔΘΝΠ ΣΟ΢ΠΝΠΡΝΚΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158791 ΚΞΝΓΗΑΡΕΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

161741 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158793 ΡΠΗΚΞΗΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

3 202 Γ.΢. ΗΡΑΚΛΗ΢ ΘΔ΢΢. 02:28.16

160488 ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝ΢ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2004 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

160490 ΛΑΕΗΟΖΠ ΙΑΕΑΟΝΠ 2004 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

160493 ΠΑΒΒΑΞΔΡΟΑΘΖΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 2004 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

163850 ΞΑΞΑΣΟΖΠΡΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2004 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

4 204 Υ.Α.Ν. ΘΔ΢΢/ΝΙΚΗ΢ 02:53.38

170658 ΚΗΣΑΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2004 XANΘ

160952 ΡΠΑΘΚΑΘΗΓΖΠ ΗΩΑΛΛΖΠ 2004 XANΘ

170654 ΣΑΛΓΟΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2004 XANΘ

159146 ΡΝΞΣΑΛΔΙΖΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2004 XANΘ

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (΢ΚΤΣΑΛ.)

201 Α.΢.  ΑΡΗ΢ ΘΔ΢΢/ΝΙΚΗ΢

160388 ΠΡΑΚΑΡΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2004 ΑΟΖΠ

158621 ΒΔΛΔΡΗΓΖΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2004 ΑΟΖΠ

170098 ΞΑΞΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ 2004 ΑΟΖΠ

160294 ΘΔΝΓΩΟΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2004 ΑΟΖΠ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΟΜΑΓΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 11 ΔΣΩΝ  (25)22/11/2015 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 27

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 SANDANSKI 02:44.37

PAHNEVA ELIZA 2005 SANDANSKI

ILIEVA VILIANA 2005 SANDANSKI

KIRYANOVA EMILIA 2005 SANDANSKI

MITOVA MARIYA 2005 SANDANSKI

2 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:49.24

162342 ΞΝΙ΢ΣΟΝΛΑΘΖ ΘΔΝΛΗΑ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162337 ΚΑΛΓΔΙΑ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

166507 ΦΗΙΔΛΡΑ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

160853 ΙΑΞΑΡΩΛΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΟΜΑΓΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 12 ΔΣΩΝ  (25)22/11/2015 Ππωί



ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 28

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:33.23

158808 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158807 ΠΑΚΑΟΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158802 ΟΔΘΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162336 ΓΘΝΓΘΑ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

2 SANDANSKI 02:53.36

SLAVKOVA TEODORA 2004 SANDANSKI

ILIEVA ELICA 2004 SANDANSKI

ANASTASOVA LUBKA 2004 SANDANSKI

SARANDOVA GERGANA 2004 SANDANSKI

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΟΜΑΓΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 22/11/2015 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 29

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:39.18

160848 ΠΗΠΘΝΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

160851 ΘΑΟΓΑΘΝΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

161048 ΞΙΑΡΗΛΑΟΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

160850 ΕΑΚΞΑΘΙΖΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΟΜΑΓΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 22/11/2015 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 30

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:21.43

158652 ΡΕΔΒΔΙΔΘΝΠ ΣΟ΢ΠΝΠΡΝΚΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158791 ΚΞΝΓΗΑΡΕΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

161741 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158793 ΡΠΗΚΞΗΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

2 SANDANSKI 02:23.06

PANICHARSKI BORIS 2004 SANDANSKI

SHAPKOV NIKOLAI 2004 SANDANSKI

GEORGIEV  EVGENI 2004 SANDANSKI

GEORGIEV EMIL 2004 SANDANSKI

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 10 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 22/11/2015 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 31

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢ 02:42.15

163010 ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΝ΢ ΣΑΟΗΘΙΔΗΑ 2006 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

163007 ΑΟΚΔΛ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2006 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

162091 ΞΑΟΩΡΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ ΑΛΛΑ 2006 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

164127 ΘΔΝΓΩΟΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2006 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:54.70

165205 ΡΑΞΑΠΘΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ ΟΑΦΑΖΙΗΑ 2006 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

169175 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2006 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

163532 ΚΑΓΔΗΟΑ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑ 2006 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

163601 ΒΑΙΑΒΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2006 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 22/11/2015 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 32

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢ 02:31.09

164124 ΘΑΕΑΘΖΠ ΙΔΝΛΡΗΝΠ 2006 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

164133 ΣΟΗΠΡΝΦΝΟΗΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2006 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

162436 ΚΞΑΛΗΩΡΖΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2006 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

165786 ΡΑΠΘΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2006 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:46.90

165880 ΓΘΝΓΘΑΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2006 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

169856 ΘΑΓΖΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2006 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

165882 ΡΠΑΙΖΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2006 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

164374 ΚΔΓΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2006 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ
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